RECORDING REQUIRTED BY 1-17-93A10:08 RCVD 71395 F. DANA WALTON Vol.<u>ma3 Page 30346</u> and when recorded hall this deed and unless cthes were enough releas. Mall tax statements to: F. DANA WALTON P.O. Box 1907 Mariposa, CA 95338-1907 Title Order No. Escrew No. - BPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECOIDER'S USE -Quitclaim Deed computed on the full value of the interest or property conveyed, or to computed on the full value less the value of liens or oncumbrances remaining thereon at the time of sale. The land, tenements or reality un'incorporated area □ eged ..... FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is hereby economised god, HILDA J. HARDY da es . hereby remise, release and terever quitolakin to HILDA J. HARDY, TRUSTEE OF THE HILDA J. HARDY TRUST the following described real property in the county of **Klamath** Mand Callenta Oregon: The West Half of the North half of the Southwest Quarter of the Northwest Quarter of Section 17, Township 38 South, Range 9 East of Willomett Meridian. APN: R430661 Dated. STATE OF CALIFORNIA On this the . day of the undereigned, a Notery Public in end for point County and State, personally exposured . FOR NOTARY SCAL OR STANF

MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO PARTY SHOWN ON FOLLOWING LINE; IF NO PARTY SO SMOWN, MAIL AS DIRECTED ASOVE Hilds J. Hardy Trust 1369 Ben Hur Road, Raymond, CA 93653

,.0° Sack No. Cal-11a/84 (5-89)

end admowledged that .

or proved to me on the basis of excitatory evidence to be the

Signature of Motory

anomyrasni nistiw era da besanadua ...

. ලකයේ ජන සහතය.

. whoop hema.

ALIFORNIA ALL-PURPOSE AC	Knowledgment	
State of California		OPTIONAL SECTION
County of Mariposa		CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER
	<del></del> )	Though statute does not require the Notary to fill in the data below, doing so may prove
On 10/22/93 before me, Cynthia J. Busse, Notary Public NAME, TITLE OF OFFICER - E.G., JANE DOE, NOTARY PUBLIC ,		invaluable to persons relying on the document.
DATE	NAME, TITLE OF OFFICER - E.G., "JANE DOS, NOTARY PUBLIC"	INDIVIDUAL
personally appeared Hilda J. Hardy		CORPORATE OFFICER(S)
	NAME(S) OF SIGNER(S)	FITLE S:
personally known to me - OR - proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence		PARTNER(S) LIMITED
•	to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are	GENERAL
	subscribed to the within instrument and ac-	ATTORNEY IN FACT
	knowledged to me that he/she/they executed	TRUSTEE(S)
	the same in his/her/their authorized	GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR
	capacity(ies), and that by 新塔/her/ ##塔塔 signature(s) on the instrument the person(s),	OTHER:
OFFICIAL SEAL CYNTHIA J. BUSSE	or the entity upon behalf of which the	
MAGPOSA COUNTY My Corm. Expires April 12, 1994	person(s) acted, executed the instrument.	
		SIGNER IS REPRESENTING:
	WITNESS my hand and official seal.	NAME OF PERSON(S) OR ENTITY(IES)
•		
Winter Control of Cont	SIGNATURE OF NOTARY	
THIS CERTIFICATE MUST BE ATTACHED TO	OPTIONAL SECTION	
THE DOCUMENT DESCRIBED AT RIGHT:	TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT	
Though the data requested here is not required by law,	NUMBER OF PAGES DATE OF DOCUM	ENT
it could prevent fraudulent reattachment of this form.	SIGNER(S) OTHER THAN NAMED ABOVE	
	©1993 NATIONAL NOTARY ASSOCIATION • 8236 Remma	et Ave., P.O. Box 7194 • Canoga Park, Ca 91309
en de la companya de La companya de la co		
Omino de la colo		
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF K	LAMATH: ss.	1 /
Filed for record at request of		,, -
ofNov A D 19		the day
of	at 10.00 ociock A.M., and duly	recorded in Vol. <u>M93</u>
	Deeds on Page 30 Evelyn Biehn	Gunty Clark
FEE \$35.00	By Dreiting	Mellenas a
	and the second section of the section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the	A Shaladada Da Cara Da Alamana
The state of the s		